Region IlI-5A Academic Schedule

(All events take place at Waller High School)

Friday April 17, 2020

3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

8:00pm

Computer Science Programming Set-Up
Computer Science Written Exam
Computer Science Programming

LD Debate Roll Call

LD Round One

LD Round Two

LD Round Three

LD Quarter Finals



Saturday April 18, 2020
8:00am Number Sense

8:00am Ready Writing

8:30am Calculator

8:30am Current Events

8:30am Poetry and Prose Prelims

9:30am Computer Applications (Set-up at 8:30am)

10:30am Copy Editing

11:30am Accounting

11:30am Informative and Persuasive Prelims
11:30am News Writing

11:30am Science

11:30am Spelling

12:30pm Features

2:00pm Editorials

2:00pm LD Debate Semi-Finals

2:00pm Poetry and Prose Finals

2:30pm Social Studies

3:00pm Headlines

3:00pm LD Debate Finals

3:30pm Mathematics

4:00pm Informative and Persuasive Finals

4:30pm Literary Criticism



