Region III-5A Academic Schedule

(All events take place at Waller High School)

Friday April 17, 2020

3:00pm	Computer Science Programming Set-Up
4:00pm	Computer Science Written Exam
5:00pm	Computer Science Programming
4:00pm	LD Debate Roll Call
4:30pm	LD Round One
5:30pm	LD Round Two
6:30pm	LD Round Three
8:00pm	LD Quarter Finals

Saturday April 18, 2020

8:00am Number Sense

8:00am Ready Writing

8:30am Calculator

8:30am Current Events

8:30am Poetry and Prose Prelims

9:30am Computer Applications (Set-up at 8:30am)

10:30am Copy Editing

11:30am Accounting

11:30am Informative and Persuasive Prelims

11:30am News Writing

11:30am Science

11:30am Spelling

12:30pm Features

2:00pm Editorials

2:00pm LD Debate Semi-Finals

2:00pm Poetry and Prose Finals

2:30pm Social Studies

3:00pm Headlines

3:00pm LD Debate Finals

3:30pm Mathematics

4:00pm Informative and Persuasive Finals

4:30pm Literary Criticism